
TIMM'S HILL CC Invite 
Aug. 25, 2016 
Race Results 
 

Middle School Girls 
  
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS                 AVG. TIME SPREAD 
1 Ladysmith 32 1 3 4 9 15 16 21  15:26.0 5:41.0 
2 Phillips  42 5 6 8 11 12 13 14  16:23.8 2:06.0 
3 Prentice/RL 54 2 7 10 17 18 19 20  17:32.4 6:50.7 
Incomplete Teams: Athens 
 
 
  BIB#  PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
1. Ladysmith 
154 1 Erica Loe, 8 12:55.8 
155 3 Mercedes Romo, 8 14:09.5 
153 4 Kylee Becker, 8 14:26.9 
179 9 Ellie Poradish, 8 17:01.0 
156 15 Payton Kell, 7 18:36.7 
158 16 Payton Wold, 6 18:54.0 
157 21 Anna Rolli, 6  
Total Time = 1:17:09.9     Total Places = 32 
 
2. Phillips 
160 5 Kalin Barakta, 8 15:08.4 
162 6 Jada Eggebrecht, 7 15:27.9 
159 8 Allie Adomaitis, 6 16:54.3 
166 11 Zoe Peterson, 8 17:13.8 
161 12 Savanah Chuzles, 7 17:14.4 
165 13 Molly Novak, 7 17:14.8 
168 14 Emma Tingo, 7 18:32.0 
Total Time = 1:21:58.8     Total Places = 42 
 
3. Prentice/Rib Lake 
170 2 Serena Moore, 8 13:40.7 
174 7 Kiendra Hartmann, 8 15:52.0 
172 10 Cristy Hartmann, 7 17:07.5 
176 17 Sam Westfall 20:30.1 
171 18 Kylee Goodrich 20:31.4 
175 19 Nadia Czahor 21:31.0 
173 20 Julia Hora, 8 22:23.0 
Total Time = 1:27:41.7     Total Places = 54 
 
                        
 



Bib#  PLACE   SCORE        FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
154 1 1 Erica Loe, 8 12:55.8 Ladysmith 
170 2 2 Serena Moore, 8 13:40.7 Prentice/Rib Lake 
155 3 3 Mercedes Romo, 8 14:09.5 Ladysmith 
153 4 4 Kylee Becker, 8 14:26.9 Ladysmith 
160 5 5 Kalin Barakta, 8 15:08.4 Phillips 
162 6 6 Jada Eggebrecht, 7 15:27.9 Phillips 
174 7 7 Kiendra Hartmann, 8 15:52.0 Prentice/Rib Lake 
159 8 8 Allie Adomaitis, 6 16:54.3 Phillips 
179 9 9 Ellie Poradish, 8 17:01.0 Ladysmith 
172 10 10 Cristy Hartmann, 7 17:07.5 Prentice/Rib Lake 
166 11 11 Zoe Peterson, 8 17:13.8 Phillips 
161 12 12 Savanah Chuzles, 7 17:14.4 Phillips 
165 13 13 Molly Novak, 7 17:14.8 Phillips 
151 14  Maleah Redmann, 8 17:43.5 Athens 
150 15  Crystal Dearth, 8 18:05.3 Athens 
168 16 14 Emma Tingo, 7 18:32.0 Phillips 
156 17 15 Payton Kell, 7 18:36.7 Ladysmith 
158 18 16 Payton Wold, 6 18:54.0 Ladysmith 
176 19 17 Sam Westfall 20:30.1 Prentice/Rib Lake 
171 20 18 Kylee Goodrich 20:31.4 Prentice/Rib Lake 
175 21 19 Nadia Czahor 21:31.0 Prentice/Rib Lake 
173 22 20 Julia Hora, 8 22:23.0 Prentice/Rib Lake 
167 23  Kylie Solberg, 6 27:30.3 Phillips 
157 24 21 Anna Rolli, 6  Ladysmith 
24 total finishers 
 
 
  



Middle School BOYS 
  
PLACE TEAM                POINTS     PLACES OF FINISHERS                 AVG. TIME SPREAD 
1 Phillips  23 2 3 5 6 7 8 11  15:14.1 1:47.3 
2 Butternut 46 1 9 10 12 14 15 17  16:21.5 4:01.0 
3 Ladysmith 70 4 13 16 18 19         18:33.5 6:13.8 
Incomplete Teams: Prentice/Rib Lake 
 
BIB#  PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
1. Phillips 
214 2 Noah Anderson, 6 14:26.0 
220 3 Mathias Hoogland, 8 14:27.9 
221 5 Jared Belan, 8 15:29.4 
215 6 Alex Bjork, 6 15:33.6 
217 7 John Felch, 6 16:13.2 
218 8 Connor Gabay, 6 16:15.5 
219 11 Evan Halmstad, 8 16:53.5 
Total Time = 1:16:10.1     Total Places = 23 
 
2. Butternut 
202 1 Mike Brown, 7 14:00.8 
205 9 Brendan Bebeau, 8 16:18.7 
204 10 Hayden Bebeau, 8 16:20.4 
228 12 Ben Pritzl, 8 17:05.5 
201 14 Trent Pritzl, 7 18:01.8 
203 15 Joseph Janus, 7 18:35.3 
200 17 Adam Kundinger, 6 18:52.3 
Total Time = 1:21:47.2     Total Places = 46 
 
3. Ladysmith 
207 4 Eli Rogers, 6 14:45.4 
212 13 Evan Loe, 5 17:20.4 
213 16 Garrett McKinley, 5 18:48.8 
211 18 Talan Keil, 5 20:53.7 
206 19 John Witt, 8 20:59.2 
Total Time = 1:32:47.5     Total Places = 70 
 
  



Bib#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
202 1 1 Mike Brown, 7 14:00.8 Butternut 
214 2 2 Noah Anderson, 6 14:26.0 Phillips 
220 3 3 Mathias Hoogland, 8 14:27.9 Phillips 
207 4 4 Eli Rogers, 6 14:45.4 Ladysmith 
225 5  Zeph Lonie 15:22.6 Prentice/Rib Lake 
221 6 5 Jared Belan, 8 15:29.4 Phillips 
215 7 6 Alex Bjork, 6 15:33.6 Phillips 
224 8  Jesse Cummings, 7 15:37.8 Prentice/Rib Lake 
217 9 7 John Felch, 6 16:13.2 Phillips 
218 10 8 Connor Gabay, 6 16:15.5 Phillips 
205 11 9 Brendan Bebeau, 8 16:18.7 Butternut 
204 12 10 Hayden Bebeau, 8 16:20.4 Butternut 
219 13 11 Evan Halmstad, 8 16:53.5 Phillips 
228 14 12 Ben Pritzl, 8 17:05.5 Butternut 
212 15 13 Evan Loe, 5 17:20.4 Ladysmith 
201 16 14 Trent Pritzl, 7 18:01.8 Butternut 
203 17 15 Joseph Janus, 7 18:35.3 Butternut 
213 18 16 Garrett McKinley, 5 18:48.8 Ladysmith 
200 19 17 Adam Kundinger, 6 18:52.3 Butternut 
211 20 18 Talan Keil, 5 20:53.7 Ladysmith 
206 21 19 John Witt, 8 20:59.2 Ladysmith 
222 22  Brendan Soberg, 8 21:27.5 Phillips 
22 total finishers 
 
 
  



High School BOYS 
  
PLACE TEAM                POINTS     PLACES OF FINISHERS                 AVG. TIME SPREAD 
1 Medford 42 2 8 9 11 12 18 19  20:00.3 1:32.4 
2* Prentice/RL 76 3 4 22 23 24 25 26  20:57.4 2:44.0 
3* Phillips  76 5 13 17 20 21 27 28  21:02.6 2:15.9 
4 Ladysmith 91 6 7 10 30 38 39   22:15.6 8:08.1 
5 Athens  93 1 15 16 29 32 33 35  21:25.8 5:29.1 
6 Butternut 152 14 31 34 36 37    24:32.9 6:35.1 
 
BIB#  PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
1. Medford 
19 2 Trey Ulrich, Jr 19:00.3 
23 8 Aaron Julian, So 19:57.7 
25 9 Mason Rudolph, Fr 19:59.4 
26 11 Austin Shaw, Fr 20:31.3 
24 12 Kyle Petrick, Fr 20:32.6 
22 18 Derek Rudolph, So 21:24.6 
28 19 Nic Doriot, Fr 21:31.1 
Total Time = 1:40:01.3     Total Places = 42 
 
2*. Prentice/Rib Lake 
44 3 Donald Dums, Sr 19:19.7 
45 4 Peyton Enders, Fr 19:25.3 
52 22 Aidan Anderson, Jr 21:57.9 
48 23 Josh Probst, Jr 22:00.2 
49 24 Judson Doman, Fr 22:03.6 
47 25 Adam Dums, So 22:08.0 
46 26 Zach Schmidt, So 22:13.1 
Total Time = 1:44:46.7     Total Places = 76 
 
3*. Phillips 
32 5 Jasper Bushman, Sr 19:40.4 
33 13 Ben Edwards, Jr 20:42.7 
38 17 Austin Edwards, So 21:04.6 
37 20 Javyn Freeman, So 21:48.8 
40 21 Kees Hoogland, Fr 21:56.3 
30 27 Mitchell Roberts, Sr 22:36.4 
31 28 Wesley Kelly, Sr 22:51.3 
Total Time = 1:45:12.8     Total Places = 76 
 
4. Ladysmith 
13 6 Dale Hetke, Sr 19:41.2 
16 7 Connor Berg, Jr 19:55.7 
15 10 Christian Gomez, Jr 20:29.9 
14 30 Jake Zimmer, Sr 23:21.7 



18 38 Kobe Zimmer, So 27:49.3 
17 39 Zach Stryker, So 29:24.8 
Total Time = 1:51:17.8     Total Places = 91 
 
5. Athens 
1 1 Joshua Langteau, Sr 18:22.0 
3 15 Nathan Wheatley, Jr 20:55.3 
4 16 Nicholas Rogaczewski, So 20:58.9 
7 29 Andrew Hartman, Fr 23:01.3 
2 32 Andy Nowacki, Jr 23:51.1 
6 33 Aaron Hartmann, Fr 24:09.4 
5 35 Tanner Westfall, Fr 25:23.3 
Total Time = 1:47:08.6     Total Places = 93 
 
6. Butternut 
11 14 Josh Brown, So 20:45.2 
9 31 Josh Koch, Fr 23:38.9 
10 34 Matt Jarosinski, So 24:40.3 
8 36 Trae Butler, Fr 26:19.7 
12 37 Tyler Koch, Jr 27:20.2 
Total Time = 2:02:44.3     Total Places = 152 
 
BIB#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
1 1 1 Joshua Langteau, Sr 18:22.0 Athens 
19 2 2 Trey Ulrich, Jr 19:00.3 Medford 
44 3 3 Donald Dums, Sr 19:19.7 Prentice/Rib Lake 
45 4 4 Peyton Enders, Fr 19:25.3 Prentice/Rib Lake 
32 5 5 Jasper Bushman, Sr 19:40.4 Phillips 
13 6 6 Dale Hetke, Sr 19:41.2 Ladysmith 
16 7 7 Connor Berg, Jr 19:55.7 Ladysmith 
23 8 8 Aaron Julian, So 19:57.7 Medford 
25 9 9 Mason Rudolph, Fr 19:59.4 Medford 
15 10 10 Christian Gomez, Jr 20:29.9 Ladysmith 
26 11 11 Austin Shaw, Fr 20:31.3 Medford 
24 12 12 Kyle Petrick, Fr 20:32.6 Medford 
33 13 13 Ben Edwards, Jr 20:42.7 Phillips 
11 14 14 Josh Brown, So 20:45.2 Butternut 
3 15 15 Nathan Wheatley, Jr 20:55.3 Athens 
4 16 16 Nicholas Rogaczewski, So 20:58.9 Athens 
38 17 17 Austin Edwards, So 21:04.6 Phillips 
22 18 18 Derek Rudolph, So 21:24.6 Medford 
28 19 19 Nic Doriot, Fr 21:31.1 Medford 
21 20  Sutton Fronk, So 21:41.8 Medford 
37 21 20 Javyn Freeman, So 21:48.8 Phillips 
40 22 21 Kees Hoogland, Fr 21:56.3 Phillips 
52 23 22 Aidan Anderson, Jr 21:57.9 Prentice/Rib Lake 
48 24 23 Josh Probst, Jr 22:00.2 Prentice/Rib Lake 
49 25 24 Judson Doman, Fr 22:03.6 Prentice/Rib Lake 



47 26 25 Adam Dums, So 22:08.0 Prentice/Rib Lake 
46 27 26 Zach Schmidt, So 22:13.1 Prentice/Rib Lake 
29 28  Joshua Julian, Fr 22:25.1 Medford 
20 29  Michael Cypher, Jr 22:31.1 Medford 
50 30  Eli Komaarek, So 22:31.7 Prentice/Rib Lake 
30 31 27 Mitchell Roberts, Sr 22:36.4 Phillips 
31 32 28 Wesley Kelly, Sr 22:51.3 Phillips 
7 33 29 Andrew Hartman, Fr 23:01.3 Athens 
14 34 30 Jake Zimmer, Sr 23:21.7 Ladysmith 
9 35 31 Josh Koch, Fr 23:38.9 Butternut 
27 36  Conner Carbaugh, Fr 23:43.5 Medford 
2 37 32 Andy Nowacki, Jr 23:51.1 Athens 
6 38 33 Aaron Hartmann, Fr 24:09.4 Athens 
41 39  Trey Tingo, Fr 24:13.2 Phillips 
10 40 34 Matt Jarosinski, So 24:40.3 Butternut 
5 41 35 Tanner Westfall, Fr 25:23.3 Athens 
34 42  Hunter Bridge, Jr 25:25.7 Phillips 
35 43  Hari Jayaprakash, Jr 25:27.1 Phillips 
53 44  Colton Lake, Fr 25:47.5 Prentice/Rib Lake 
8 45 36 Trae Butler, Fr 26:19.7 Butternut 
12 46 37 Tyler Koch, Jr 27:20.2 Butternut 
42 47  Jackson Tenut, Fr 27:45.6 Phillips 
18 48 38 Kobe Zimmer, So 27:49.3 Ladysmith 
17 49 39 Zach Stryker, So 29:24.8 Ladysmith 
54 50  Ollie Robisch, Fr 30:30.3 Prentice/Rib Lake 
39 51  Alex Shimkets, Fr 46:16.3 Phillips 
51 total finishers 
 

  



High School GIRLS 

  
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS                 AVG. TIME SPREAD 
1 Phillips  30 2 3 4 10 11 14 16  23:57.7 1:57.5 
2 Medford 31 1 6 7 8 9 12 18  24:09.4 2:12.3 
3 Prentice/RL 69 5 13 15 17 19    27:00.5 7:26.0 
Incomplete Teams: Athens, Butternut, Ladysmith 
 
BIB#  PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
1. Phillips 
76 2 Annikka Johnson, So 23:10.6 
78 3 Carolyn Neerdaels, Jr 23:13.0 
88 4 Kristen Belan, Sr 23:17.5 
80 10 Elicia Ericksen, So 24:58.9 
90 11 Lorren Sauter, Jr 25:08.1 
93 14 Michaela Ericksen, Sr 26:00.8 
89 16 Lindsey Meives, So 27:15.1 
Total Time = 1:59:48.1     Total Places = 30 
 
2. Medford 
75 1 Franny Seidel, Fr 22:28.7 
73 6 Lauren Meyer, So 24:27.3 
69 7 Amber Shaw, Sr 24:34.7 
74 8 Paige Brandner, Fr 24:35.0 
67 9 Kara Rudolph, Sr 24:41.0 
68 12 Taylor Adleman, Sr 25:09.5 
71 18 Cassandra Mravik, Jr 28:00.4 
Total Time = 2:00:46.7     Total Places = 31 
 
3. Prentice/Rib Lake 
94 5 Sierra Lake, Sr 23:55.0 
95 13 Kaitlyn Erickson, Fr 25:41.8 
97 15 Sheridan Kalander, Sr 26:10.3 
96 17 Erin Probst, Jr 27:54.4 
99 19 Maddy Thums, Fr 31:21.0 
Total Time = 2:15:02.5     Total Places = 69 
 
  



BIB#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
75 1 1 Franny Seidel, Fr 22:28.7 Medford 
76 2 2 Annikka Johnson, So 23:10.6 Phillips 
78 3 3 Carolyn Neerdaels, Jr 23:13.0 Phillips 
88 4 4 Kristin Belan, Sr 23:17.5 Phillips 
94 5 5 Sierra Lake, Sr 23:55.0 Prentice/Rib Lake 
60 6  Abby Van Rixel, Fr 24:10.6 Athens 
73 7 6 Lauren Meyer, So 24:27.3 Medford 
69 8 7 Amber Shaw, Sr 24:34.7 Medford 
74 9 8 Paige Brandner, Fr 24:35.0 Medford 
64 10  Serenity Hetke, Jr 24:40.3 Ladysmith 
67 11 9 Kara Rudolph, Sr 24:41.0 Medford 
80 12 10 Elicia Ericksen, So 24:58.9 Phillips 
90 13 11 Lorren Sauter, Jr 25:08.1 Phillips 
68 14 12 Taylor Adleman, Sr 25:09.5 Medford 
95 15 13 Kaitlyn Erickson, Fr 25:41.8 Prentice/Rib Lake 
93 16 14 Michaela Ericksen, Sr 26:00.8 Phillips 
97 17 15 Sheridan Kalander, Sr 26:10.3 Prentice/Rib Lake 
89 18 16 Lindsey Meives, So 27:15.1 Phillips 
96 19 17 Erin Probst, Jr 27:54.4 Prentice/Rib Lake 
71 20 18 Cassandra Mravik, Jr 28:00.4 Medford 
70 21  Hailey Leu, Jr 28:29.9 Medford 
61 22  Katelyn Schultz, Jr 28:42.4 Butternut 
86 23  Kate Lochner, So 28:46.3 Phillips 
85 24  Jennie Krotter Dahl, Fr 28:56.3 Phillips 
87 25  Christy Nutt, Jr 29:20.7 Phillips 
92 26  Megan Otto, Fr 29:26.6 Phillips 
91 27  Megan Klaver, Jr 29:27.6 Phillips 
81 28  Emma Peterson, So 29:38.4 Phillips 
83 29  Jade Thompson, Fr 29:47.1 Phillips 
82 30  Helana Kleist, So 30:30.6 Phillips 
62 31  Abby Wegner, Sr 30:40.1 Butternut 
77 32  Brook Pember, Fr 30:41.0 Phillips 
99 33 19 Maddy Thums, Fr 31:21.0 Prentice/Rib Lake 
66 34  Hope Martin, So 31:45.8 Ladysmith 
58 35  Megan Nowak, Jr 32:12.4 Athens 
57 36  Kristen Wickman, Jr 32:20.9 Athens 
79 37  Kirsten Weik, So 33:09.9 Phillips 
63 38  Lydia Hansen, Jr 35:38.8 Ladysmith 
65 39  Faith Martin, So 35:39.7 Ladysmith 
39 total finishers 
 


